

St Aloysius College (Autonomous), Mangaluru

Criterion IV: Infrastructure and Learning Resources

Metric No.:4.3.4 Year: 2021-2022

- 4.3.4 Institution has the following Facilities for e-content development
- 1. Media Centre
- 2. Audio Visual Centre
- **3.Lecture Capturing System (LCS)**
- 4. Mixing equipments and softwares for editing.

Purchase bills for Lecture Capturing System, Composing Equipment's and software's for editing

					ED PVT.					
R	egd. Office: 4th floor, P	VS Sadana, MG road	Mano	alore	Kamataka - IN	IDIA				
No	875/57/875/69, First flo	oor,2nd cross, 8th Mai	n. JC li	ndl Es	tate Velchanal	halli Off	Kanakapura Ma	n Ros	d Bannalon	e - 62
	Ti-	The second secon		SEAS RESIDE	2 VI VILLICITED CO.	TI WWW.	vrvinfoled.com		- Jangara	0 - 02
		G			GCV1875P12	F				
P.I No.: INVVI	20100000		1	NV	DICE					
BUYER	20120902							Date	e: 08 Janua	iry 2021
St Aloysius col	lege	SHIP TO				SHIPP	ING DETAILS	- 0		
St Aloysius col					Freight Mode:		By F	By Road		
Kodialbail, PB 720						Destin		Man	ngalore	
Mangalore-575						Del Da				
-		Contact person :	Dr S-	nal C	-		ackages:	1		
		Number :984522		nek D	Seuza		of Transport			
		.10111051 .004322	arus			Deliver	y Note No.			
Quotation/PO	Ref As per quotation no	0 20092109001								
Payment term:	50% advance 50%									
Delivery term:	Delivery to college									
No.	Description of G	oods	HS	N	GST Rate	Qty	Unit Price	******		
1 P3 indoor	LED		852		18%				Amo	ount
			002	.0	1076	159	₹ 6,100.00	~		969,900.0
		Total taxable	value					₹		850,000.0
										030,000.0
	1116.500									050,000.0
	HSN	Taxable value			GS7					550,000.0
	8528	Faxable value ₹ 850,000.00	9%	?	GS7 76,500	9%	₹ 76,500.00	₹		
		₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00		₹			₹ 76,500.00 ₹ 76,500.00	₹ ₹		153,000.0
	8528	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE	AMOU	₹	76,500					153,000.0
	8528	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00	AMOU	₹	76,500					153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00
	8528	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa	AMOU	₹ JNT	76,500 76,500					153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,56
	8528	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa	AMOU	₹ JNT	76,500 76,500					153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,50
Remarks:	8528 TOTAL	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa	AMOU	₹ INT endir	76,500 76,500	9%	₹ 76,500.00			153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,50
Remarks:	8528 TOTAL Client must ensure th	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance po	AMOU	₹ JNT endir	76,500 76,500	9%	₹ 76,500.00			153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,50
	8528 TOTAL Client must ensure the full amount of inventoring	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa	AMOU	₹ JNT endir	76,500 76,500	9%	₹ 76,500.00			153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,50
Bank Account I	8528 TOTAL Client must ensure th the full amount of inv	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa Ame at all bank handling cha olice is credited to VRV*	AMOU	₹ INT endir	76,500 76,500	9%	₹ 76,500.00			153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,56
Sank Account I Seneficiary Nam	8528 TOTAL Client must ensure the full amount of inventoring	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa Ame at all bank handling cha olice is credited to VRV*	AMOU	₹ JNT endir	76,500 76,500 at the origin in of	9% inder to m	₹ 76,500.00			153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,56
Bank Account I Beneficiary Nam Bank Name:	Client must ensure the the full amount of involved insert VRV Info LED Privation Canara Bank	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa Amo at all bank handling cha oice is credited to VRV* te Limired	AMOU aid ount Pount rges are	₹ INT endir paid a	76,500 76,500 out the origin in out the origin in out the origin in out the origin in out the	9% wrder to m 0880261 Shedigu	₹ 76,500.00		\ \ \	153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,56
Bank Account I Beneficiary Nam Bank Name: Bank Address:	Client must ensure the full amount of involved in the full amount of involved involved in the full amount of involved involved in the full amount of involv	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa Ame at all bank handling cha olice is credited to VRV*	AMOU aid ount Porges are s Bank A	endir	76,500 76,500 ig the the origin in of	9% one of the second of the s	₹ 76,500.00 ake sure 1001393 dde Branch 101978	7		153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,50
Remarks: Bank Account I Baneficiary Nam Bank Name: Bank Address: Declaration:	Client must ensure the full amount of involved in the full amount of involved involved in the full amount of involved involved in the full amount of involv	₹ 850,000.00 ₹ 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa Ame at all bank handling cha olice is credited to VRV*; te Limited an, Mangalore 575.00; invoice shows the open	AMOU aid ount Porges are s Bank A	endir	76,500 76,500 ig the the origin in of	9% one of the second of the s	₹ 76,500.00	7		153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,56
Bank Account I Beneficiary Nam Bank Name: Bank Address:	Client must ensure the full amount of involved in the full amount of involved involved in the full amount of involved involved in the full amount of involv	# 850,000.00 # 850,000.00 TOTAL INVOICE Advance pa at all bank handling cha oice is credited to VRV* te Limited in, Mangalore 575.00: invoice shows the acus are true and correct	AMOU aid ount Porges are s Bank A	endir paid a count Account FSC ce of ti	76,500 76,500 ig the the origin in of	9% inder to m 0880261 Shedigu CNRB00 cribed	₹ 76,500.00 ake sure 1001393 dde Branch 101978	7	1	153,000.0 153,000.0 ₹ 1,003,00 ₹ 501,50

